
INVESTMENT
FORM

Note: The 2026 WR Major Investor deadline is Tuesday, December 8th, 2026.

Name

Address

City				    State	 Zip

Local Association			   Member (M1 / NRDS) #

Email Phone

Company Name

Company Address

Company City			   State	 Zip

Investments are not deductible for Federal Income Tax purposes. Investments to RPAC 
are voluntary and are used for political purposes. You may refuse to invest without 
reprisal. Until the NAR Fair Share goal is met, 70% of each investment is retained by 
the (State) PAC to support state and localcandidates and the balance is sent to the 
National RPAC to support Federal candidates. National’s portion is charged against 
your limits under 2 U.S.C. 441. After the Fair Share goal is met, 100% of your investment 
is retained by the (State) PAC to support state and local political candidates.

Please make checks payable 
to RPAC. For questions, 
call (800) 562-6024.

     Mail to:	 WASHINGTON REALTORS® 	
	 P.O. Box 719
	 Olympia, WA 98507

Paid for by Washington REALTORS PAC
504 14th Ave SE Olympia, WA 98501

PAYMENT METHOD

Name

Credit Card Number

Expiration Date				    Security Code

   Personal Check      Corporate Check      Credit Card VISA, MC,
AMEX, DISC

PLEDGE LEVEL

	 $100 Century Club
	 $250 Capitol Club
	 $500 Political Visionary
	 $600

	 (+ $400 Direct to 
	 Candidates for REALTOR® 
	 Champions Club)

  $1,000 Sterling R
	 (or Sustaining President’s Circle 	
	 Major Investor)

  $2,500 Crystal R
  $5,000 Golden R
  $10,000 Platinum R
  Pledge Amount:	 $ _________ 

			   Initials: _____



WASHINGTON REALTORS’® POLITICAL ACTION 
COMMITTEE LEADS THE CHARGE ON THE 

PASSAGE OF PRO-HOUSING LEGISLATION!

RPAC PLAYS A LEADING ROLE IN PASSING 
HISTORIC PRO-HOUSING REFORMS:

RPAC DID THAT!

Scan the QR Code or visit
the link below & become
an RPAC Investor today!

https://qrcodes.pro/bBvEmw

•	 A bill requiring urban jurisdictions state-
wide to allow homeowners to build up to two 
accessory dwelling units on their property.

•	 A bill allowing duplexes and triplexes in single-
family zones. This will go a long way to expanding 
housing inventory, especially the ‘Missing Middle.’

•	 Three separate bills improving the permitting process, 
including speeding up timelines and codifying 
what issues can and cannot ‘stop the clock.’

•	 A ‘Right to Cure’ bill, giving developers a 
chance to correct any building defects in a 
condominium before a consumer can sue.  

•	 RPAC also effectively thwarted proposed increases 
in the Washington State Real Estate Excise Tax, 
ensuring housing costs remain as low as possible 
for homeowners and potential buyers. 

SOME OF OUR MORE RECENT 
LEGISLATIVE SUCCESSES:

•	 Insured that Real Estate was exempt 
from Capital Gains Tax.

•	 While other businesses were stalled on the sidelines, 
REALTORS got back to work during the Covid-19 crisis 
in a way that was safe for you, and your clients.

•	 Decreased the Real Estate Excise Tax by 15% 
on all sales under $500,000 — putting nearly 
$1,000 back in your seller’s pocket. 

•	 Exempted REALTORS from a 20% increase in 
the B&O Tax you pay — putting $250-$500 back 
in the pocket of our members each year. 

•	 Protected your Independent Contractor Status.
•	 Beat back a bill that would have required any 

in house transactions to involve attorneys 
for both the seller and the buyer.

•	 Reformed Condo Liability Laws so that more 
affordable condominiums can be built.

•	 Passed a bill that encourages cities to allow responsible 
density — things like accessory dwelling units, duplexes 
and triplexes in single family zones and more.


